
Abundant Life
Pricelist:

Individual Services:
VIBE Bed (60 min)

In-Light Therapy (60 min)

Phone Consultation (10 min)

Acute Appointment (30 min)

Distance Session (90 min)

Distance Session (60 min)

In Person Session (60 min)

$45

$45

$15/10min

$45

$135

$90

$90

Ionic Footbath (30 min)

Infrared Sauna (30min)

OlyLife P90 Plate (30 min)

RIFE frequency Device (60 min).

Healy (Up to 60 min)

Wand

$45

$40
$45

$30

$30

$30

Jennifer's services and prices can be found by going to her website at:
https://www.reflectyourlight.com/

www.abundantlifekc.org 816-343-9539

Session Package

Ionic Footbath Package

Packages: Packages may be shared with members of your household.

$310

Ionic Foot Bath Package of 6. A total of six 30 Minute Sessions (a $180 value!).

$150

A package of six 30-minute frequency device sessions (a $180 value!). Choose between
RIFE Broadcasting Frequency, Healy, and Wand.

Sauna Package

VIBE Bed Package

In-Light Therapy Package

OlyLife P90 Plate

A package of four 30 minute Sessions (a $180 value!).

$150

A package of four 1-hour sessions (a $180 value!).

$150

A package of six 1 hour sessions. Giving you one free session!

$150

A package of four 30 minute sessions (a $180 value!).

$150

Healy, Wand, or RIFE Broadcast frequency package $150

Buy a Package and receive 4 sessions for $310 (a $360 value!). A package gives you 4
hours of session time of BodyTalk or Qest4 scans. Does not include imprints or
products or other services. 


