Abundant Life Pricelist:



Packages: Packages may be shared with members of your household.

Session Package	\$310	
Buy a Package and receive 4 sessions for \$310 (a \$360 value!). A package gives hours of session time of BodyTalk or Qest4 scans. Does not include imprints or products or other services.	you 4	
Ionic Footbath Package	\$150	
Ionic Foot Bath Package of 6. A total of six 30 Minute Sessions (a \$180 value!).		
Sauna Package	\$150	
A package of four 30 minute Sessions (a \$180 value!).		
VIBE Bed Package	\$150	
A package of four 1-hour sessions (a \$180 value!).		
In-Light Therapy Package	\$150	
A package of six 1 hour sessions. Giving you one free session!		
OlyLife P90 Plate	\$150	
A package of four 30 minute sessions (a \$180 value!).		
Healy, Wand, or RIFE Broadcast frequency package	\$150	
A package of six 30-minute frequency device sessions (a \$180 value!). Choose between RIFE Broadcasting Frequency, Healy, and Wand.		

Individual Services:

VIBE Bed (60 min) \$45	Ionic Footbath (30 min) \$45
In-Light Therapy (60 min) \$45	Infrared Sauna (30min)
Phone Consultation (10 min) \$15/10min	OlyLife P90 Plate (30 min) \$45
Acute Appointment (30 min) \$45	RIFE frequency Device (60 min). 30
Distance Session (90 min) \$135	Healy (Up to 60 min) \$30
Distance Session (60 min) \$90	Wand \$30
In Person Session (60 min)\$90	

Jennifer's services and prices can be found by going to her website at: https://www.reflectyourlight.com/